¢

MERRICK

PREPARATORY SCHOOL

Dates and Fees 2022—2023

Critical Dates 2022—2023

Arrival Date

Tuesday September 6, 2022

First Day of Classes

Wednesday September 7, 2022

Last Day of Classes/Departure Date

Friday December 16, 2022

Winter Holidays - School Closed

Saturday December 17, 2022 - Sunday January 1, 2023

Return Date

Monday January 2, 2023

End of Semester 1

Wednesday February 1, 2023

Arrival Date for New Students Starting Semester 2

Wednesday February 1, 2023

Start of Semester 2

Thursday February 2, 2023

March Break - School Closed

Saturday March 11 - Saturday March 18, 2023

Last Day of Classes/Graduation/Departure Date

Friday June 23, 2023

Summer School and ESL Summer Camp Program

Tuesday July 4 - Friday July 28, 2023

Program Fees 2022—2023

Grade 9, 10 and ESL Foundation (Boarding) CAD $56,200
Grade 11, 12 and UQY (Boarding) CAD $58,200
Grade 9 and 10 (Domestic Day) CAD $16,250
Grade 11, 12 and UQY (Domestic Day) CAD $17,850
Summer High School Credit Program (Boarding) CAD $7,200
Summer English as a Second Language Camp Program (Boarding) | CAD $6,200
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